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Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 17 countries)
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name flag full name available

AUT Autriche 8

CRO Croatie 7

CZE Rép. Tchèque 3

GBR Grande-Bretagne 1

GER Allemagne 6

GUA Guatemala 1

HUN Hongrie 46

IRL Irlande 1

ITA Italie 6

NED Pays-Bas 1

POL Pologne 2

POR Portugal 2

ROU Roumanie 8

SUI Suisse 1

SVK Slovaquie 6

SWE Suède 1

UKR Ukraine 1
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U23 C Budapest

Men's Foil Individual

Fencers (present, ordered by initial ranks - 86 fencers)
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i.r. number name and first name club nat. d.o.b.

1 59 SZEMES Gergo FTC HUN 11/2/2003

2 101 TOTH Gergely FTC HUN 3/4/2002

3 109 NEMETH Andras BHSE HUN 4/3/1995

4 143 MIHALYI Andor Istvan LUDOVIKA HUN 12/2002

5 195 LESKOVAC Janko MUSKETIRI CRO 31/8/2003

6 205 PIRK Akos KS SAMORIN SVK 11/2004

7 211 BRUNNER Remi CEM MORGES SUI 13/9/2001

8 214 FRANZONI Giuseppe FIAMME GIALLE SCHER ITA 27/9/2003

9 225 STELLA Alessandro ITA 10/1/2000

10 269 DIESTELKAMP Niklas KTF LUITPOLD MUNCH GER 17/5/2005

11 273 FAZEKAS Arpad KS SAMORIN SVK 8/5/2004

12 278 KAIN Martin AFC SALZBURG AUT 11/4/1999

13 283 RUBIN Mattia ZVE HUN 2/8/2006

14 285 BENYUS Attila LUDOVIKA HUN 11/2003

15 311 HUBNER Alexander FCW WELS AUT 19/5/2004

16 331 IANDOLO Francesco Pio ITA 26/5/2000

17 334 LANCARIC Branislav KS SAMORIN SVK 22/8/2006

18 337 BAGDANY Albert LUDOVIKA HUN 26/4/2005

19 384 BALINT Almos LUDOVIKA HUN 10/2005

20 387 FRITSCHE Jan MTV MUNCHEN GER 8/5/2001

21 416 PANAZZOLO Matteo ITA 12/2002

22 446 GUENNOU Louis GBR 10/2001

23 466 BUDAHAZY Ambrus LUDOVIKA HUN 10/2005

24 1010 HOLY Lev Michael SOKOL BRNO CZE 12/8/2006

25 1016 BRESSLAUER Tobias SUW AUT 23/6/2002

26 1017 MORINI Matteo CS PISA DI CIOLO ITA 20/7/2003

27 1018 SKORKA Csongor FTC HUN 10/2/2004

28 1021 MACHEK Vincze BHSE HUN 24/9/2003

29 1024 GROSZ Roland BHSE HUN 30/1/2008

30 1036 SCHIEBEL Paul UFC WIEN AUT 26/2/2002

31 1048 STADLBAUER Florian MTV MUNCHEN GER 16/2/2001

32 1051 MADURA Janos FTC HUN 15/2/2008

34 1054 BANYIK Natanael BHSE HUN 6/3/2007

35 1056 BODO Peter LUDOVIKA HUN 10/2005

36 1057 VLASIC Damjan MK DUBRAVA CRO 25/9/2005

38 1059 VLADAR Adam LUDOVIKA HUN 10/2006

39 1063 PROSOLI Lovro MK DUBRAVA CRO 6/10/2004

40 1064 BAN Sebestyen BHSE HUN 17/7/2008

41 1066 SZABO Balint ZVE HUN 26/9/2007

42 1068 OROVECZ Gergely BHSE HUN 10/2007

43 1072 SOMMER Marcell BHSE HUN 24/6/2007

44 1074 MALEKSHAHIAN Darius ACS FLORETA TIMISOA ROU 1/6/2006

45 1078 NEMEC Jaden FUM MOEDLING AUT 16/4/2008

46 1082 BADAR Krisztian HALASZTELKI BSE HUN 11/2007

47 1087 GRASSO Lorenzo FUM MOEDLING AUT 11/9/2004

48 1093 NAGY Huba SZTE HUN 15/9/2006

49 1100 ROZSA Csanad BHSE HUN 8/8/2008

50 1104 ASK Henri ANGBY FK SWE 1/7/2003

51 1106 TABAJDI Zsombor BHSE HUN 10/2004

52 1109 ZSIGMOND Daniel TOREKVES HUN 10/2003

54 1123 JURGA Stanislaw ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANI POL 20/9/2006
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U23 C Budapest

Men's Foil Individual

Fencers (present, ordered by initial ranks - 86 fencers)

page 2/2

i.r. number name and first name club nat. d.o.b.

55 1126 ZSOGON Andor Kolos BUDAKALASZ HUN 16/8/2007

56 1127 BODOR Aron LUDOVIKA HUN 20/8/2008

57 1133 MAC DONALD HUGHES William IRL 30/3/2003

58 1135 PLANCKH Niclas FUM MOEDLING AUT 2/12/2001

59 1136 STEPANEK Petr USK PRAHA CZE 12/2006

60 1137 WAGNER Alexander FUM MOEDLING AUT 6/3/2004

61 1150 PENZES Miklos KS SAMORIN SVK 15/7/2007

62 1154 FOGT Jakub POLONIA LESZNO POL 5/4/2006

63 1155 VASVARI Bence LUDOVIKA HUN 21/4/2005

64 1164 OZ Balazs SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI HUN 11/2008

65 1167 HAASBEEK Julian SV TREVILLE NED 24/9/2003

66 1180 PAVEL Gabriel CS RAPID BUCURESTI ROU 16/4/2003

67 2014 MAKK Balazs LUDOVIKA HUN 2/12/2004

68 2035 HARI Mate BUDAKALASZ HUN 3/12/1992

69 2043 KOSZTOLANYI Hunor SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI HUN 22/1/2008

70 2062 SZABO Bence ZVE HUN 26/9/2007

71 2071 BANHIDI Balazs LUDOVIKA HUN 18/2/2009

72 9999 SOMODI NAGY Gergo LUDOVIKA HUN 12/6/2009

73 9999 MACEDO Luis GCP POR 11/2000

74 9999 LACKO Mate BHSE HUN 23/4/2009

75 9999 DOGARIU Felix CSU TIMISOARA ROU 26/9/2008

77 9999 PORRAS Cristian GUA 19/5/2006

78 9999 KEREKES Andras SZTE HUN 3/2/2008

79 9999 KONDRATIUK Valerii MYKOLAIV UKR 27/1/2005

80 9999 CIOBANICA Andrei CS RAPID BUCURESTI ROU 3/5/2000

81 9999 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin CS RAPID BUCURESTI ROU 7/8/2000

82 9999 FEY Alan ACS FLORETA TIMISOA ROU 22/1/2009

83 9999 TRESTYANSZKY Denis KS SAMORIN SVK 13/3/2008

84 9999 DETERING Julian KTF LUITPOLD MUNCH GER 26/2/2006

85 9999 DROEGE Oliver MTV MUNCHEN GER 5/1/1994

86 9999 TRIOLO Leonardo ITA 2/10/2006

87 9999 TOTH Benjamin BHSE HUN 6/5/2009

88 9999 MOORE Robert ACADEMIA DE ESGRIM POR 7/5/1993

89 9999 ALTENRIEDER Simon MTV MUNCHEN GER 27/8/2004

90 9999 ROBANESCU Mihnea CSU TIMISOARA ROU 11/2007
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U23 C Budapest

Men's Foil Individual

Formula of the competition
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86 fencers

1 poules: round

86 fencers

13 poules (8 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries, clubs

64 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 64 fencers

Direct tableau
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U23 C Budapest

Men's Foil Individual

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 1

Referee: BAKO Tamas  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

TABAJDI Zsombor HUN  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

LACKO Mate HUN  X  0  V  2  V  2 0.400 -5 14 4

SZEMES Gergo HUN  X  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1

SCHIEBEL Paul AUT  X  2  1  V  4  3 0.200 -9 15 6

CIOBANICA Andrei ROU  X  V  2  4  V  V 0.600 2 21 2

JURGA Stanislaw POL  X  2  0  V  4  V 0.400 -6 16 5

STADLBAUER Florian GER  X  V  2  V  3  3 0.400 -2 18 3

Poule No 2    9:00    Piste 2

Referee: KOZMANOVICS Gabor  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

TOTH Gergely HUN  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 6 20 2

ROZSA Csanad HUN  3  1  V  2  V 0.400 -6 16 5

ZSOGON Andor Kolos HUN  3  V  V  2  2 0.400 0 17 4

CHIRNOGEANU Madal ROU  2  4  1  1  4 0.000 -13 12 6

MORINI Matteo ITA  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 12 22 1

KONDRATIUK Valerii UKR  1  3  V  V  V 0.600 1 19 3

Poule No 3    9:00    Piste 3

Referee: SZABADOS Gabor  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

BANYIK Natanael HUN  1  V  3  V  V 0.600 4 19 2

NEMETH Andras HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1

PORRAS Cristian GUA  3  4  4  V  V 0.400 1 21 4

BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT  V  2  V  0  V 0.600 -3 17 3

FEY Alan ROU  1  1  2  V  3 0.200 -8 12 5

MAC DONALD HUGH IRL  1  1  3  3  V 0.200 -10 13 6

Poule No 4    9:00    Piste 4

Referee: VALICSEK Peter  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

MIHALYI Andor Istvan HUN  2  V  V  V  1 0.600 3 18 4

BODOR Aron HUN  V  1  V  V  3 0.600 3 19 3

BODO Peter HUN  4  V  V  V  4 0.600 8 23 2

TRESTYANSZKY Deni SVK  0  1  1  2  0 0.000 -21 4 6

ASK Henri SWE  1  3  3  V  V 0.400 -2 17 5

HOLY Lev Michael CZE  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 9 22 1

Poule No 5    9:00    Piste 5

Referee: KUN Csaba  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

BUDAHAZY Ambrus HUN  V  V  V  2  3  V 0.667 6 25 2

NAGY Huba HUN  2  V  V  1  3  1 0.333 -5 17 5

SOMODI NAGY Gergo HUN  2  2  V  V  3  2 0.333 -6 19 6

PLANCKH Niclas AUT  1  0  2  2  1  4 0.000 -20 10 7

GUENNOU Louis GBR  V  V  3  V  3  2 0.500 3 23 4

DETERING Julian GER  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1

LESKOVAC Janko CRO  4  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 6 25 2

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U23 C Budapest

Men's Foil Individual

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 6    9:00    Piste 6

Referee: NEHEZ Denis  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

ZSIGMOND Daniel HUN  3  3  2  V  V  2 0.333 -2 20 4

BANHIDI Balazs HUN V4  3  2  V  4  1 0.333 -8 19 6

SKORKA Csongor HUN  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 11 29 2

PIRK Akos SVK  V  V  2  V  V  3 0.667 6 25 3

GRASSO Lorenzo AUT  1  4  1  3  2  0 0.000 -19 11 7

DROEGE Oliver GER  2  V  4  2  V  2 0.333 -6 20 5

PANAZZOLO Matteo ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

Poule No 7    9:00    Piste 7

Referee: SOMOSKEOY Peter  AUT

V/M ind. HS rank

SZABO Bence HUN  0  2  3  1  2  2 0.000 -20 10 7

MACHEK Vincze HUN  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.667 10 26 3

BADAR Krisztian HUN  V  4  V  4  3  V 0.500 3 26 4

STEPANEK Petr CZE  V  0  2  1  4  0 0.167 -16 12 6

FRITSCHE Jan GER  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 10 26 2

TRIOLO Leonardo ITA  V  2  V  V  2  2 0.500 -3 21 5

BRUNNER Remi SUI  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 1

Poule No 8    9:00    Piste 8

Referee: FEKETE Gabor  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

BALINT Almos HUN  V  0  V  V  4  V 0.667 4 24 2

SOMMER Marcell HUN  3  V  V  2  1  V 0.500 3 21 3

TOTH Benjamin HUN  V  0  4  V  3  3 0.333 -2 20 5

KOSZTOLANYI Hunor HUN  2  1  V  V  2  3 0.333 -10 18 7

WAGNER Alexander AUT  1  V  2  4  0  V 0.333 -9 17 6

FRANZONI Giuseppe ITA  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 14 29 1

VLASIC Damjan CRO  4  2  V  V  4  V 0.500 0 25 4

Poule No 9    9:00    Piste 9

Referee: TAKACS Attila  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

BAGDANY Albert HUN  V  1  V  V  1 0.600 4 17 3

HARI Mate HUN  0  1  V  V  4 0.400 -8 15 4

STELLA Alessandro ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1

PENZES Miklos SVK  2  4  1  V  1 0.200 -10 13 5

NEMEC Jaden AUT  1  4  1  3  0 0.000 -16 9 6

MOORE Robert POR  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 11 22 2

Poule No 10    9:00    Piste 10

Referee: TOTH Janka  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

MAKK Balazs HUN  V  3  V  2  1  V 0.500 0 21 5

GROSZ Roland HUN  1  V  1  V  3  V 0.500 -4 20 6

OROVECZ Gergely HUN  V  2  V  V  3  3 0.500 0 23 4

FOGT Jakub POL  4  V  2  3  V  V 0.500 0 24 3

DIESTELKAMP Niklas GER  V  3  3  V  4  V 0.500 5 25 2

LANCARIC Branislav SVK  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 11 29 1

ROBANESCU Mihnea ROU  1  4  V  4  0  2 0.167 -12 16 7

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U23 C Budapest

Men's Foil Individual

Poules, round No 1

page 3/3

Poule No 11    9:00    Piste 11

Referee: NOBREGA GONCALVES Marco Antonio  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

MADURA Janos HUN  V  V  0  0  2  1 0.333 -11 13 6

SZABO Balint HUN  1  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 5 23 3

VASVARI Bence HUN  3  1  3  3  3  1 0.000 -16 14 7

DOGARIU Felix ROU  V  3  V  3  V  3 0.500 5 24 4

IANDOLO Francesco Pi ITA  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 26 2

ALTENRIEDER Simon GER  V  3  V  1  1  0 0.333 -10 15 5

FAZEKAS Arpad SVK  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 15 27 1

Poule No 12    9:00    Piste 12

Referee: BENCZE Attila  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

VLADAR Adam HUN  4  3  V  2  V 0.400 -2 19 4

BENYUS Attila HUN  V  V  V  4  4 0.600 2 23 3

OZ Balazs HUN  V  3  2  4  1 0.200 -8 15 5

MALEKSHAHIAN Dari ROU  3  4  V  1  1 0.200 -8 14 6

KAIN Martin AUT  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 6 22 2

MACEDO Luis POR  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 23 1

Poule No 13    9:00    Piste 13

Referee: KALI Andras  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

BAN Sebestyen HUN  V  2  V  V  V  1 0.667 3 23 4

KEREKES Andras HUN  1  0  V  2  1  1 0.167 -16 10 6

RUBIN Mattia HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

PAVEL Gabriel ROU  2  1  1  4  2  1 0.000 -19 11 7

PROSOLI Lovro CRO  4  V  3  V  4  2 0.333 -3 23 5

HAASBEEK Julian NED  3  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 3 24 3

HUBNER Alexander AUT  V  V  4  V  V  4 0.667 13 28 2

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U23 C Budapest

Men's Foil Individual

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 86 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 SZEMES Gergo HUN 1.000 20 25 qualifier

2 RUBIN Mattia HUN 1.000 19 30 qualifier

3 STELLA Alessandro ITA 1.000 19 25 qualifier

4 PANAZZOLO Matt ITA 1.000 18 30 qualifier

5 DETERING Julian GER 1.000 16 30 qualifier

6 NEMETH Andras HUN 1.000 16 25 qualifier

7 BRUNNER Remi SUI 0.833 16 29 qualifier

8 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 0.833 15 27 qualifier

9 FRANZONI Giusep ITA 0.833 14 29 qualifier

10 IANDOLO Francesc ITA 0.833 12 26 qualifier

11 LANCARIC Branisl SVK 0.833 11 29 qualifier

11 SKORKA Csongor HUN 0.833 11 29 qualifier

13 FRITSCHE Jan GER 0.833 10 26 qualifier

14 MORINI Matteo ITA 0.800 12 22 qualifier

15 MOORE Robert POR 0.800 11 22 qualifier

16 MACEDO Luis POR 0.800 10 23 qualifier

17 HOLY Lev Michael CZE 0.800 9 22 qualifier

18 KAIN Martin AUT 0.800 6 22 qualifier

19 TOTH Gergely HUN 0.800 6 20 qualifier

20 HUBNER Alexande AUT 0.667 13 28 qualifier

21 MACHEK Vincze HUN 0.667 10 26 qualifier

22 BUDAHAZY Ambr HUN 0.667 6 25 qualifier

22 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 0.667 6 25 qualifier

22 PIRK Akos SVK 0.667 6 25 qualifier

25 SZABO Balint HUN 0.667 5 23 qualifier

26 BALINT Almos HUN 0.667 4 24 qualifier

27 HAASBEEK Julian NED 0.667 3 24 qualifier

28 BAN Sebestyen HUN 0.667 3 23 qualifier

29 BODO Peter HUN 0.600 8 23 qualifier

30 BANYIK Natanael HUN 0.600 4 19 qualifier

31 BAGDANY Albert HUN 0.600 4 17 qualifier

32 BODOR Aron HUN 0.600 3 19 qualifier

33 MIHALYI Andor Ist HUN 0.600 3 18 qualifier

34 BENYUS Attila HUN 0.600 2 23 qualifier

35 CIOBANICA Andre ROU 0.600 2 21 qualifier

36 KONDRATIUK Val UKR 0.600 1 19 qualifier

37 BRESSLAUER Tob AUT 0.600 -3 17 qualifier

38 DIESTELKAMP Ni GER 0.500 5 25 qualifier

39 DOGARIU Felix ROU 0.500 5 24 qualifier

40 BADAR Krisztian HUN 0.500 3 26 qualifier

41 GUENNOU Louis GBR 0.500 3 23 qualifier

42 SOMMER Marcell HUN 0.500 3 21 qualifier

43 VLASIC Damjan CRO 0.500 0 25 qualifier

44 FOGT Jakub POL 0.500 0 24 qualifier

45 OROVECZ Gergely HUN 0.500 0 23 qualifier

46 MAKK Balazs HUN 0.500 0 21 qualifier

47 TRIOLO Leonardo ITA 0.500 -3 21 qualifier

48 GROSZ Roland HUN 0.500 -4 20 qualifier

49 PORRAS Cristian GUA 0.400 1 21 qualifier

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U23 C Budapest

Men's Foil Individual

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 86 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

50 ZSOGON Andor Ko HUN 0.400 0 17 qualifier

51 VLADAR Adam HUN 0.400 -2 19 qualifier

52 STADLBAUER Flo GER 0.400 -2 18 qualifier

53 ASK Henri SWE 0.400 -2 17 qualifier

54 LACKO Mate HUN 0.400 -5 14 qualifier

55 JURGA Stanislaw POL 0.400 -6 16 qualifier

55 ROZSA Csanad HUN 0.400 -6 16 qualifier

57 HARI Mate HUN 0.400 -8 15 qualifier

58 TOTH Benjamin HUN 0.333 -2 20 qualifier

58 ZSIGMOND Daniel HUN 0.333 -2 20 qualifier

60 PROSOLI Lovro CRO 0.333 -3 23 qualifier

61 NAGY Huba HUN 0.333 -5 17 qualifier

62 DROEGE Oliver GER 0.333 -6 20 qualifier

63 SOMODI NAGY G HUN 0.333 -6 19 qualifier

64 BANHIDI Balazs HUN 0.333 -8 19 qualifier

65 WAGNER Alexande AUT 0.333 -9 17 eliminated

66 KOSZTOLANYI H HUN 0.333 -10 18 eliminated

67 ALTENRIEDER Si GER 0.333 -10 15 eliminated

68 MADURA Janos HUN 0.333 -11 13 eliminated

69 OZ Balazs HUN 0.200 -8 15 eliminated

70 MALEKSHAHIAN ROU 0.200 -8 14 eliminated

71 FEY Alan ROU 0.200 -8 12 eliminated

72 SCHIEBEL Paul AUT 0.200 -9 15 eliminated

73 MAC DONALD HU IRL 0.200 -10 13 eliminated

73 PENZES Miklos SVK 0.200 -10 13 eliminated

75 ROBANESCU Mihn ROU 0.167 -12 16 eliminated

76 STEPANEK Petr CZE 0.167 -16 12 eliminated

77 KEREKES Andras HUN 0.167 -16 10 eliminated

78 CHIRNOGEANU M ROU 0.000 -13 12 eliminated

79 VASVARI Bence HUN 0.000 -16 14 eliminated

80 NEMEC Jaden AUT 0.000 -16 9 eliminated

81 GRASSO Lorenzo AUT 0.000 -19 11 eliminated

81 PAVEL Gabriel ROU 0.000 -19 11 eliminated

83 PLANCKH Niclas AUT 0.000 -20 10 eliminated

83 SZABO Bence HUN 0.000 -20 10 eliminated

85 TRESTYANSZKY SVK 0.000 -21 4 eliminated

TABAJDI Zsombor HUN dnf DNF

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U23 C Budapest

Men's Foil Individual

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 64 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 SZEMES Gergo HUN 1.000 20 25 qualifier

2 RUBIN Mattia HUN 1.000 19 30 qualifier

3 STELLA Alessandro ITA 1.000 19 25 qualifier

4 PANAZZOLO Matt ITA 1.000 18 30 qualifier

5 DETERING Julian GER 1.000 16 30 qualifier

6 NEMETH Andras HUN 1.000 16 25 qualifier

7 BRUNNER Remi SUI 0.833 16 29 qualifier

8 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 0.833 15 27 qualifier

9 FRANZONI Giusep ITA 0.833 14 29 qualifier

10 IANDOLO Francesc ITA 0.833 12 26 qualifier

11 LANCARIC Branisl SVK 0.833 11 29 qualifier

11 SKORKA Csongor HUN 0.833 11 29 qualifier

13 FRITSCHE Jan GER 0.833 10 26 qualifier

14 MORINI Matteo ITA 0.800 12 22 qualifier

15 MOORE Robert POR 0.800 11 22 qualifier

16 MACEDO Luis POR 0.800 10 23 qualifier

17 HOLY Lev Michael CZE 0.800 9 22 qualifier

18 KAIN Martin AUT 0.800 6 22 qualifier

19 TOTH Gergely HUN 0.800 6 20 qualifier

20 HUBNER Alexande AUT 0.667 13 28 qualifier

21 MACHEK Vincze HUN 0.667 10 26 qualifier

22 BUDAHAZY Ambr HUN 0.667 6 25 qualifier

22 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 0.667 6 25 qualifier

22 PIRK Akos SVK 0.667 6 25 qualifier

25 SZABO Balint HUN 0.667 5 23 qualifier

26 BALINT Almos HUN 0.667 4 24 qualifier

27 HAASBEEK Julian NED 0.667 3 24 qualifier

28 BAN Sebestyen HUN 0.667 3 23 qualifier

29 BODO Peter HUN 0.600 8 23 qualifier

30 BANYIK Natanael HUN 0.600 4 19 qualifier

31 BAGDANY Albert HUN 0.600 4 17 qualifier

32 BODOR Aron HUN 0.600 3 19 qualifier

33 MIHALYI Andor Ist HUN 0.600 3 18 qualifier

34 BENYUS Attila HUN 0.600 2 23 qualifier

35 CIOBANICA Andre ROU 0.600 2 21 qualifier

36 KONDRATIUK Val UKR 0.600 1 19 qualifier

37 BRESSLAUER Tob AUT 0.600 -3 17 qualifier

38 DIESTELKAMP Ni GER 0.500 5 25 qualifier

39 DOGARIU Felix ROU 0.500 5 24 qualifier

40 BADAR Krisztian HUN 0.500 3 26 qualifier

41 GUENNOU Louis GBR 0.500 3 23 qualifier

42 SOMMER Marcell HUN 0.500 3 21 qualifier

43 VLASIC Damjan CRO 0.500 0 25 qualifier

44 FOGT Jakub POL 0.500 0 24 qualifier

45 OROVECZ Gergely HUN 0.500 0 23 qualifier

46 MAKK Balazs HUN 0.500 0 21 qualifier

47 TRIOLO Leonardo ITA 0.500 -3 21 qualifier

48 GROSZ Roland HUN 0.500 -4 20 qualifier

49 PORRAS Cristian GUA 0.400 1 21 qualifier

50 ZSOGON Andor Ko HUN 0.400 0 17 qualifier

51 VLADAR Adam HUN 0.400 -2 19 qualifier
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U23 C Budapest

Men's Foil Individual

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 64 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

52 STADLBAUER Flo GER 0.400 -2 18 qualifier

53 ASK Henri SWE 0.400 -2 17 qualifier

54 LACKO Mate HUN 0.400 -5 14 qualifier

55 JURGA Stanislaw POL 0.400 -6 16 qualifier

55 ROZSA Csanad HUN 0.400 -6 16 qualifier

57 HARI Mate HUN 0.400 -8 15 qualifier

58 TOTH Benjamin HUN 0.333 -2 20 qualifier

58 ZSIGMOND Daniel HUN 0.333 -2 20 qualifier

60 PROSOLI Lovro CRO 0.333 -3 23 qualifier

61 NAGY Huba HUN 0.333 -5 17 qualifier

62 DROEGE Oliver GER 0.333 -6 20 qualifier

63 SOMODI NAGY G HUN 0.333 -6 19 qualifier

64 BANHIDI Balazs HUN 0.333 -8 19 qualifier
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U23 C Budapest

Men's Foil Individual

page 1/2

1 SZEMES Gergo HUN

Tableau of 64

64 BANHIDI Balazs HUN 15/1

33 MIHALYI Andor Istvan HUN

32 BODOR Aron HUN 15/8

17 HOLY Lev Michael CZE

48 GROSZ Roland HUN 15/12

49 PORRAS Cristian GUA

16 MACEDO Luis POR 15/10

9 FRANZONI Giuseppe ITA

56 ROZSA Csanad HUN 15/7

41 GUENNOU Louis GBR

24 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 15/13

25 SZABO Balint HUN

40 BADAR Krisztian HUN 15/12

57 HARI Mate HUN

8 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 15/10

5 DETERING Julian GER

60 PROSOLI Lovro CRO 15/7

37 BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT

28 BAN Sebestyen HUN 15/6

21 MACHEK Vincze HUN

44 FOGT Jakub POL 15/7

53 ASK Henri SWE

12 SKORKA Csongor HUN 15/13

13 FRITSCHE Jan GER

52 STADLBAUER Florian GER 15/13

45 OROVECZ Gergely HUN

20 HUBNER Alexander AUT 15/8

29 BODO Peter HUN

36 KONDRATIUK Valerii UKR 15/12

61 NAGY Huba HUN

4 PANAZZOLO Matteo ITA 15/2

SZEMES Gergo

Tableau of 32

MIHALYI Andor Istvan
15/4

GROSZ Roland

MACEDO Luis
15/6

FRANZONI Giuseppe

LESKOVAC Janko
15/5

SZABO Balint

FAZEKAS Arpad
15/8

DETERING Julian

BRESSLAUER Tobias
15/14

MACHEK Vincze

SKORKA Csongor
15/11

FRITSCHE Jan

OROVECZ Gergely
15/10

BODO Peter

PANAZZOLO Matteo
15/9

SZEMES Gergo

Tableau of 16

GROSZ Roland

15/8

FRANZONI Giuseppe

FAZEKAS Arpad

15/3

DETERING Julian

MACHEK Vincze

15/8

FRITSCHE Jan

PANAZZOLO Matteo

15/10

SZEMES Gergo

FRANZONI Giuseppe

DETERING Julian

PANAZZOLO Matteo
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U23 C Budapest

Men's Foil Individual

page 2/2

3 STELLA Alessandro ITA

Tableau of 64

62 DROEGE Oliver GER 15/5

35 CIOBANICA Andrei ROU

30 BANYIK Natanael HUN 15/12

19 TOTH Gergely HUN

46 MAKK Balazs HUN 15/5

51 VLADAR Adam HUN

14 MORINI Matteo ITA 15/11

11 LANCARIC Branislav SVK

54 LACKO Mate HUN 15/6

43 VLASIC Damjan CRO

22 PIRK Akos SVK 15/8

27 HAASBEEK Julian NED

38 DIESTELKAMP Niklas GER 15/5

59 ZSIGMOND Daniel HUN

6 NEMETH Andras HUN 15/9

7 BRUNNER Remi SUI

58 TOTH Benjamin HUN 15/3

39 DOGARIU Felix ROU

26 BALINT Almos HUN 15/5

23 BUDAHAZY Ambrus HUN

42 SOMMER Marcell HUN 15/6

55 JURGA Stanislaw POL

10 IANDOLO Francesco Pio ITA 15/5

15 MOORE Robert POR

50 ZSOGON Andor Kolos HUN 15/13

47 TRIOLO Leonardo ITA

18 KAIN Martin AUT 15/7

31 BAGDANY Albert HUN

34 BENYUS Attila HUN 15/5

63 SOMODI NAGY Gergo HUN

2 RUBIN Mattia HUN 15/10

STELLA Alessandro

Tableau of 32

CIOBANICA Andrei
15/11

TOTH Gergely

MORINI Matteo
15/14

LANCARIC Branislav

VLASIC Damjan
15/8

DIESTELKAMP Niklas

NEMETH Andras
15/12

BRUNNER Remi

BALINT Almos
15/9

BUDAHAZY Ambrus

IANDOLO Francesco Pio
15/7

MOORE Robert

KAIN Martin
15/14

BAGDANY Albert

RUBIN Mattia
DNF

STELLA Alessandro

Tableau of 16

TOTH Gergely

15/4

LANCARIC Branislav

DIESTELKAMP Niklas

15/11

BALINT Almos

IANDOLO Francesco Pio

15/12

MOORE Robert

BAGDANY Albert

15/8

STELLA Alessandro

DIESTELKAMP Niklas

IANDOLO Francesco Pio

BAGDANY Albert

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-03-30 20:16  - FE_FIE_0010 - Page 13



U23 C Budapest

Men's Foil Individual

page 1/1

1 SZEMES Gergo HUN

Tableau of 8

8 FRANZONI Giuseppe ITA 15/7

5 DETERING Julian GER

4 PANAZZOLO Matteo ITA 15/12

3 STELLA Alessandro ITA

6 DIESTELKAMP Niklas GER 15/13

7 IANDOLO Francesco Pio ITA

2 BAGDANY Albert HUN 15/9

SZEMES Gergo

Semi-finals

PANAZZOLO Matteo
DNF

DIESTELKAMP Niklas

IANDOLO Francesco Pio
15/14

PANAZZOLO Matteo

Final

IANDOLO Francesco Pio

15/13

IANDOLO Francesco Pio
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U23 C Budapest

Men's Foil Individual

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 86 fencers)

page 1/2

ran name and first name nat. club d.o.b. status

1 IANDOLO Francesco Pio ITA 26/5/2000

2 PANAZZOLO Matteo ITA 12/2002

3 SZEMES Gergo HUN FTC 11/2/2003 DNF

3 DIESTELKAMP Niklas GER KTF LUITPOLD MUNCH 17/5/2005

5 STELLA Alessandro ITA 10/1/2000

6 DETERING Julian GER KTF LUITPOLD MUNCH 26/2/2006

7 FRANZONI Giuseppe ITA FIAMME GIALLE SCHER 27/9/2003

8 BAGDANY Albert HUN LUDOVIKA 26/4/2005

9 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK KS SAMORIN 8/5/2004

10 LANCARIC Branislav SVK KS SAMORIN 22/8/2006

11 FRITSCHE Jan GER MTV MUNCHEN 8/5/2001

12 MOORE Robert POR ACADEMIA DE ESGRIM 7/5/1993

13 TOTH Gergely HUN FTC 3/4/2002

14 MACHEK Vincze HUN BHSE 24/9/2003

15 BALINT Almos HUN LUDOVIKA 10/2005

16 GROSZ Roland HUN BHSE 30/1/2008

17 RUBIN Mattia HUN ZVE 2/8/2006 DNF

18 NEMETH Andras HUN BHSE 4/3/1995

19 BRUNNER Remi SUI CEM MORGES 13/9/2001

20 SKORKA Csongor HUN FTC 10/2/2004

21 MORINI Matteo ITA CS PISA DI CIOLO 20/7/2003

22 MACEDO Luis POR GCP 11/2000

23 KAIN Martin AUT AFC SALZBURG 11/4/1999

24 BUDAHAZY Ambrus HUN LUDOVIKA 10/2005

24 LESKOVAC Janko CRO MUSKETIRI 31/8/2003

26 SZABO Balint HUN ZVE 26/9/2007

27 BODO Peter HUN LUDOVIKA 10/2005

28 MIHALYI Andor Istvan HUN LUDOVIKA 12/2002

29 CIOBANICA Andrei ROU CS RAPID BUCURESTI 3/5/2000

30 BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT SUW 23/6/2002

31 VLASIC Damjan CRO MK DUBRAVA 25/9/2005

32 OROVECZ Gergely HUN BHSE 10/2007

33 HOLY Lev Michael CZE SOKOL BRNO 12/8/2006

34 HUBNER Alexander AUT FCW WELS 19/5/2004

35 PIRK Akos SVK KS SAMORIN 11/2004

36 HAASBEEK Julian NED SV TREVILLE 24/9/2003

37 BAN Sebestyen HUN BHSE 17/7/2008

38 BANYIK Natanael HUN BHSE 6/3/2007

39 BODOR Aron HUN LUDOVIKA 20/8/2008

40 BENYUS Attila HUN LUDOVIKA 11/2003

41 KONDRATIUK Valerii UKR MYKOLAIV 27/1/2005

42 DOGARIU Felix ROU CSU TIMISOARA 26/9/2008

43 BADAR Krisztian HUN HALASZTELKI BSE 11/2007

44 GUENNOU Louis GBR 10/2001

45 SOMMER Marcell HUN BHSE 24/6/2007

46 FOGT Jakub POL POLONIA LESZNO 5/4/2006

47 MAKK Balazs HUN LUDOVIKA 2/12/2004

48 TRIOLO Leonardo ITA 2/10/2006

49 PORRAS Cristian GUA 19/5/2006

50 ZSOGON Andor Kolos HUN BUDAKALASZ 16/8/2007

51 VLADAR Adam HUN LUDOVIKA 10/2006
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U23 C Budapest

Men's Foil Individual

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 86 fencers)

page 2/2

ran name and first name nat. club d.o.b. status

52 STADLBAUER Florian GER MTV MUNCHEN 16/2/2001

53 ASK Henri SWE ANGBY FK 1/7/2003

54 LACKO Mate HUN BHSE 23/4/2009

55 JURGA Stanislaw POL ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANI 20/9/2006

55 ROZSA Csanad HUN BHSE 8/8/2008

57 HARI Mate HUN BUDAKALASZ 3/12/1992

58 TOTH Benjamin HUN BHSE 6/5/2009

58 ZSIGMOND Daniel HUN TOREKVES 10/2003

60 PROSOLI Lovro CRO MK DUBRAVA 6/10/2004

61 NAGY Huba HUN SZTE 15/9/2006

62 DROEGE Oliver GER MTV MUNCHEN 5/1/1994

63 SOMODI NAGY Gergo HUN LUDOVIKA 12/6/2009

64 BANHIDI Balazs HUN LUDOVIKA 18/2/2009

65 WAGNER Alexander AUT FUM MOEDLING 6/3/2004

66 KOSZTOLANYI Hunor HUN SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI 22/1/2008

67 ALTENRIEDER Simon GER MTV MUNCHEN 27/8/2004

68 MADURA Janos HUN FTC 15/2/2008

69 OZ Balazs HUN SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI 11/2008

70 MALEKSHAHIAN Darius ROU ACS FLORETA TIMISOA 1/6/2006

71 FEY Alan ROU ACS FLORETA TIMISOA 22/1/2009

72 SCHIEBEL Paul AUT UFC WIEN 26/2/2002

73 MAC DONALD HUGHES Wil IRL 30/3/2003

73 PENZES Miklos SVK KS SAMORIN 15/7/2007

75 ROBANESCU Mihnea ROU CSU TIMISOARA 11/2007

76 STEPANEK Petr CZE USK PRAHA 12/2006

77 KEREKES Andras HUN SZTE 3/2/2008

78 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin ROU CS RAPID BUCURESTI 7/8/2000

79 VASVARI Bence HUN LUDOVIKA 21/4/2005

80 NEMEC Jaden AUT FUM MOEDLING 16/4/2008

81 GRASSO Lorenzo AUT FUM MOEDLING 11/9/2004

81 PAVEL Gabriel ROU CS RAPID BUCURESTI 16/4/2003

83 PLANCKH Niclas AUT FUM MOEDLING 2/12/2001

83 SZABO Bence HUN ZVE 26/9/2007

85 TRESTYANSZKY Denis SVK KS SAMORIN 13/3/2008

TABAJDI Zsombor HUN BHSE 10/2004 DNF
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U23 C Budapest
Men's Foil Individual

Referee activities (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name and first name nat. Poules T64 T32 T16 QF SF Finals Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

BAKO Tamas HUN 1 - - 3 - - 1 - - 1 - - 6 - -

BENCZE Attila HUN 1 - - 3 - - 1 - - 1 1 - 1 - - 1 - - 8 1 -

FEKETE Gabor HUN 1 - - 3 - - 1 - - 1 - - 6 - -

KALI Andras HUN 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 6 - -

KOZMANOVICS Gabor HUN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 1 - - 1 - 5 2 -

KUN Csaba HUN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

NEHEZ Denis HUN 1 - - 3 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 1 - - 1 - - 1 - 7 3 -

NOBREGA GONCALVES Marco HUN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 4 - -

SOMOSKEOY Peter AUT 1 - - 3 - - 2 - - 6 - -

SZABADOS Gabor HUN 1 - - 3 - - 1 - - 1 - - 6 - -

TAKACS Attila HUN 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 5 - -

TOTH Janka HUN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 1 - 1 - - 7 1 -

VALICSEK Peter HUN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee

T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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